
 

 

 

Montessori Center of Downriver 
School Calendar 2025/2026 

 

New Parent Orientation 
08/27/2025 

3:00 p.m. to 3:30 p.m. 

First Day of School Tuesday, 09/02/2025 

Thanksgiving Break 

School Closed 
Thursday, 11/27/2025 and Friday, 11/28/2025 

School Resumes 
Monday, 12/01/2025 

Winter Break 

School Closed 
Monday, 12/22/2025 through Friday, 01/02/2026 

School Resumes 
Monday, 01/05/2026 

Martin Luther King Day 
School Closed  

Parent-Teacher Conferences 
Monday, 01/19/2026 

Presidents’ Day 

School Closed 
Friday, 02/13/2026 through Monday, 02/16/2026 

School Resumes 
Tuesday, 02/17/2026 

Spring Break 

School Closed 
Monday, 03/30/2026 through Friday, 04/03/2026 

School Resumes 
Monday, 04/06/2026 

Memorial Day 
School Closed 

Monday, 05/25/2026 

Last Day of School Tuesday, 06/09/2026 

 

There will be no refunds or credits given for days missed due to a child’s illness, 
holidays, vacations, inclement weather, or emergency school closings. 
 


